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Correction

From: aembanato@comcast.net
Sent: Mon 6/13/16 10:49 AM

To:  Brennan, James (jbre7870@aol.com); Dupre, Bobby (bobbyd@oupac.com); Ferguson, Tommy (v-
tferguson@ochsner.org); Green, Jr, John (green@johngreenjr-atty.com); Stevenson, James
(bayoupromotions@bellsouth.net); Williams, Harold (hlwbrla@cox.net)

Cc:  Addie Fields (alfields@outlook.com); Russell Naquin (rjnaquin@yahoo.com); Ricky Norris
(rickylnorris@yahoo.com); Brian Avara (brian@comtechcomputers.com)

The Louisiana State Boxing & Wrestling Commission will be holding it's June meeting at the
Embassy Suites in Baton Rouge, Louisiana. The meeting will be held on June 14, 2016 at 1:30 pm
in the Capital Board Room



